



Case Western Reserve Law Review

Volume 11 | Issue 1

1959

Masthead

Volume 11 Issue 1 (1959)

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarlycommons.law.case.edu/caselrev



Part of the <u>Law Commons</u>

Recommended Citation

Volume 11 Issue 1 (1959), Masthead, 11(1) W. Res. L. Rev. Masthead (1959) $A vailable\ at:\ https://scholarlycommons.law.case.edu/caselrev/vol11/iss1/1$

This Front Matter is brought to you for free and open access by the Student Journals at Case Western Reserve University School of Law Scholarly Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Case Western Reserve Law Review by an authorized administrator of Case Western Reserve University School of Law Scholarly Commons.

WESTERN RESERVE LAW REVIEW

Member, National Conference of Law Reviews

EDITORIAL STAFF

JAMES A. YOUNG, Editor-in-Chief

Associate Editors

SHELDON I. BERNS ROBERT A. GOODMAN JOHN H. WILHARM, JR. GEORGE M. WHITE, Managing Editor

BOARD MEMBERS

JAMES A. AMDURJOSHUA J. KANCELBAUMTOM FORDALBERT H. LEYERLEBERNARD D. GOODMANMARVIN A. SICHERMAN

WILLIAM P. JARAS

WILLIAM J. TELZROW

WILLIAM J. SLIVKA

APPRENTICES

Harvey M. Adelstein Myron L. Joseph Alan I. Arnold John O. Martin Lawrence M. Bell Gerald A. Messerman Don P. Brown Thomas E. Morton, Jr. Charles J. Consiglio Bruce L. Newman Marvin Dronzek Phillip A. Ranney Michael T. Honohan Gerald M. Smith Peter U. Hook Joseph A. Szabo

John R. Werren

LAWRENCE HERMAN, Faculty Adviser

Published quarterly by the students at THE SCHOOL OF LAW OF WESTERN RESERVE UNIVER-SITY, Cleveland 6, Ohio. Copyright 1959 by Western Reserve University. Subscription: \$5.00 per annum payable in advance, \$1.50 a number; back numbers, \$1.50 each. If subscription is to be discontinued at expiration, notice to that effect should be sent to the Managing Editor; otherwise it will be renewed as usual.